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1 =Verypoor 2=Poor 3=Average 4= Good 5 =Excellent
- Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly |No Comment X X
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Agree (%) (%) (%) (%) Disagree (%) (%) (max5) | (max100)
1. The training met my expectations and motivated me to learn the subject. 23(59.0) | 13(33.3) 2(5.1) 1(2.6) - - 4.49 89.8
2. Very knowledgeable about the subject, I will be able to apply the knowledge learned. | 18 (46.2) | 18 (46.2) 3(7.6) - - - 4.38 87.6
3. The training objectives for each topic were identified and followed. 23(59.0) | 14 (35.9) - - - 2(5.1) 4.62 92.4
4. The content was organized and easy to follow. 20 (51.3) | 18(46.1) - 1(2.6) - - 4.46 89.2
5. The materials distributed were pertinent and useful. 20 (51.3) | 16(41.0) 2(5.1) 1(2.6) - - 4.41 88.2
6. The teacher/trainer was knowledgeable. 31(79.5) | 8(20.5) - - - - 4.79 95.8
7. The quality of instruction was good. 24 (61.5) | 15(38.5) - - - - 4.62 92.4
8. The trainer met the training objectives. 20(51.3) | 18(46.1) 1(2.6) - - - 4.49 89.8
9. Class participation and interaction were encouraged. 25(64.1) | 13(33.3) 1(2.6) - - - 4.62 92.4
10. Adequate time was provided for questions and discussion. 26 (66.6) | 9(23.1) 3(7.7) 1(2.6) - - 4.54 90.8
11. Well-prepared for the course/class room/equipment 26 (66.7) | 10(25.6) 3(7.7) - - - 4.59 91.8
12. Rate the site-visiting program? Excellent Good Average Poor Very Not attend | No comment X X
(%) (%) (%) (%) poor (%) (%) (%) (max5) | (max100)
- Campus Tour at Salaya (22 Jun. 2012) 36(92.3) 3(7.7) - - - - - 4.92 98.4
- Ramathibody hospital (27-28 Jun. 2012) 17 (43.6) 8(20.5) 1(2.6) - - 9(23.1) 4(10.2) 3.43 68.6
- Siriraj hospital (29 Jun. 2012) 29 (74.4) 5(12.8) 1(2.6) 2(5.1) - - 2(5.1) 4.65 93.0
- Vaccine institute at Salaya (26 Jun. 2012) 8 (20.5) 5(12.8) 1(2.6) - - 11(28.2) | 14(35.9) 2.52 50.4
- Institute of Forensic Medicine Police General (27 Jun. 2012) 10 (25.6) 3(7.7) - - - 10 (25.6) | 16(41.1) 2.70 54.0
13. Food and hospitality 27(69.2) | 10(25.6) 1(2.6) 1(2.6) - - - 4.62 92.4
14. Rate the training program for overall? 24 (61.5) | 14(35.9) 1(2.6) - - - - 4.59 91.8
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